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10. klass

Opilane
Kristjan-Erik Kahu
Artemi Smoésljajev
Devid Toomast
Aleksei Ganyukov
Aleksander Karpov
Toomas Herodes
Tamor Tomson
Karmen Laud
Hobart Eddrick Kolk
Aleksei Jemeljanov (9. klass)
Keidi Kddrmann
Andrei Potrebin
Henri Peterson
Laur Harm
Ralf Paat
Marten Mehide
Robin Lasberg
Nikita Lastovka
Mairo Trump
Patrick Mauer
Evelina Grunin
Hedda Saare
Rainis Puusepp
Marek Ivanov
Kaisa Talts

Jooep Lukin

Kool
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Tallinna T6nisméae Reaalkool
J6hvi Gimnaasium
Narva Pahkliméde Glimn
Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Giimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Giimnaasium
Hiilumaa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Narva Keeltel(itseum
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
J6hvi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
NGo Reaalglimnaasium
Tallinna T6nisméae Reaalkool
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Sakala Eraglimnaasium
Tartu Jaan Poska Gimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium

Narva Pahklimae Gimnaasium

Parnu Sitevaka Humanitaargimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

Piirkond
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Ida-Virumaa
Narva
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Hiiumaa
Tallinn
Tallinn
Narva
Tartu linn
Ida-Virumaa
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Tartumaa
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartu linn
Narva
Parnu linn
Tallinn
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42
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Tonis Lees

Gregor Ludvig Kikas
Jekaterina Lissovskaja
Kristiine Kaldmaa
Laura Maria Rekand
lir Niinemaa

Kristo Krikmann
Maria Saposnikova
Mattias Timm Rast
Hans Gustav Koljalg
Samuel Hoyer
Rudolf K&ivupuu
Rio Truija

Rasmus Lille
Joosep Toom
Rasmus Talts
Maivo Sirelbu

Paul Oskar Kuris
Rasmus Reili

Kert Jalukse
Markus Tamm
Albert Puolakainen
Kaur-Erik Suurorg
Siim Laane
Alexandra Elo
Gregor Harry Tuul
Marleen Rand
Oliver Villomann
Kert Kuusk

Karen Kristal Anne Dunaway

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Miina Harma Gimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Ehte Humanitaarglimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
NGo Reaalgiimnaasium

NGo Reaalglimnaasium
Varska Gimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
NGo Reaalglimnaasium

NGo Reaalglimnaasium
Viljandi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tartu Tamme Gimnaasium

Tallinna Mustamae Humanitaargiimnaasium

Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Miina Harma Gimnaasium

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartu linn
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartumaa
Tartumaa
Vdrumaa
Tallinn
Tartumaa
Tartumaa
Viljandimaa
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tartu linn

D N N N NOONO O PN NN NN NN W

DN P WwWww b NN

N N N NN NN NN NN N NN o

N N N OO NN OONOON O N O

A NO N NRFPFRFRPRFEPFOODWORFROR WNORRERRPFEROORENRRENOUUOUN

P NN O W NN NOO W ONNSNNSNSNSNPRP NR WWNWwWwWWw

= R N O

O P O N N N OO OO NONSNPONONSNOUNNNDNDNNSNNDNDNV

o

O O O O O O O O O o o o oo o o o |

| © © O © O |

o O O O

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18



Arhtur Valge

Kirke Kandler

Ronja Niine L6hmuste
Jaan Peeter Viljamaa
Karl Gustav JurtSenko
Gregor Gerretz

Kusti Sammul

Anna-Liisa Jogi

Parnu Koidula Gimnaasium
Kohila Gimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium

NGo Reaalglimnaasium

Parnu linn
Raplamaa
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu linn
Tartumaa
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